21CT-18997

	OBTS Number 0527273 Agency ORI Number Agency Nam				<u> </u>	ARREST / NOTICE TO APPEAR Juvenile Referral Report				1. Arrest 3. Request for Warrant 2. N.T.A. 4. Request for Capies			1	Juvenil	ile N	
TIVE	FL		600	PALA	i Name II BEACH GA	ARDENS P	OLICE DE	PARTME	NT		Report Nu - 2100:					
ADMINISTRATIVE	Che as a					3. Misdemeanor 5. Ordinance 4. Traffic Misdemeanor 6. Other			Weapon Seized / Type 1. Yes 2. No		Multiple Clearance Indicator					
ADM		Nortl	hlake Blv	d/Nor	th Militai	ry Trail		Location	or Oren	orth]	ess Name, / lake B	Nddress) vd/Nor	th Milit	ary Ti	rail	
	Date	of Arrest 11/12/	2021 Time (19:24	Booking	Date Bo	ooking Time	Jail Date		Jail Time	Loc	ation of Vehic	le			
H	Nan	e (Last, First, Middle	⁰⁾ D 4 C			<u> </u>		<u> </u>		Alias (N		Soc. Sec. #.				
	Rac		"Burt, C		Opner,		Live									
	١w٠	White I - America: Black 0- Oriental/	n Indian (Asian W	Sex M		26/1964	Heig	600	Weight 11	80	Eye Color blue	Hair C	COWID	Complexion light	Build	dium
l	Sca	rs, Marks, Tatoos, Un	nique Physical Fea	itures (Loci	ation, Type, Des	cription)				arital Stat	uaRe	ligion	Indication	of:	Ž N	Unk.
Ę	Loca	Address (Street, Ap	pt. Number)		(City)		(State)	(Zip		Iarrie	المجيبات	RISTIAN -	Drug Influ Residence	ence	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
DEFENDANT	84	11 Egret La	kes Ln		WPB		FL	33412				14-6225	1. City 2. County	3. Flo	orida It of State	2
EF.	84	11 Egret La	ikes Ln		WPB (City)		(State) -	33412		Phone			Address Sc	ource Car Regi	stration	
	_	ness Address (Name			(City)		(State)	(Zip		Phone			Occupation		244 441011	
	D/L	36461559	···		Soc. Sec			INS	lumber			T place of	Birth (City, Sta	4-1	Citizens	hin
L				CT									wood, Ne		1	•
慢	C0-1	Defendant Name (Las	it, First, Middle)					Race	Sex	Date	e of Birth		1. Arrested 2. At Large		. Felony . Misdemeand . Juvenile	ог
CO-DE	Co-[Defendant Name (Las	t, First, Middle)					Race	Sex	Date	e of Birth		1. Arrested	□ 3.	Felony	
H	U f	Perent	Name (Last)			(First)				iddle)			2. At Large	☐ 4. ☐ 5. I Residence	Misdemeand Juvenile	×
		egal Custodian Other:								7)				Nesidence	Phone	
l	\^oa	ess (Street, Apt. Nun	nber)			(City)			State)		(Zip)		Business P	hone		
بوا	Not	led by: (Name)					Date	Tin	10	Juye	nile Disposi	tion cessed within	2 TOT H	IRS / DYS		
UVENILE	Rele	esed To: (Name)					Relations	ship	/	D	ept. and Re	eased.	3. Incare		Time	
3	The	above address prov	vided by I defe	ndent and	/ or I defende	nt's narente Ti	he child and	/ or person w	told		-1					
	<u> </u>	above address prov ep the Juvenile Cour es, by: (Name)			informed of a	ny change of o: (Reason)	address.	7 or parent w	as tolo	S	chool Attend	led			Grade	1
L		erty Crime? Yes	Description of Pr	operty			7			Vi	alue of Prop	erty		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
CODE	Drug N. N P. Pr	Activity S. Sell A B. Buy Sesses T. Traff	D. Delive	gle K r	. Dispense/ Distribute	M. Manufactu Produce/ Cultivate	re/ Z. Othe	r Drug Typ N. N/A A. Amphe		B. Bar C. Coo E. Her	biturate caine	H. Hallucin M. Marijuar	1ař	. Paraphema Equipment	alia/ U. Uni Z. Ott	known her
		ge Description I - Property I	Namana			Counts	Domestic Violence	Statute V	iolation N	lumber	1	O. Opiyim/t	Aenv. S.	Synthetics Viol	lation of ORD	D #
CHARGI		Activity Drug Type	Amount / Unit		Offense	1		316.193 Warrant I						Bond		
٦	Chan	De Description	<u> </u>			10	Domestic		•					Bolic		
CHARGE	CV	ash . Hit	1 run	7		Counts	Violence	34.		lumber)	WIL		Vic	olation of OR	tD#
¥ CH Y	Drug	Activity Drug Type	Amount / Unit		Offens	e #	<u> </u>	Warrant /		lumber	-/-	· L /1		Bond		
E	Charg	Description				Counts	Domestic	Statute V	iolation N	lumber				Viol	lation of ORE	D#
CHARG	Drug	Activity Drug Type	Amount I Unit	7	Offense	<u></u>	Violence	Warrant /	Canine N	lumbor						
Ц	Cham	e Description							Ouples II	TOTAL				Bond		
RGE						Counts	Domestic Violence		olation N	umber				Vk	olation of OR	tD#
કે	Drug /	Activity Drug Type	Amount / Unit		Offense	*	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	Warrant /	Capias N	lumber				Bond		
_		THE COLLEGE												—_		
		RTH COUNT Date and Time		HOUSE	E, 3188 PG.	A BOUL	EVARD.	, PALM	BEAC	CH GA	RDEN	S, FL 334	10 - PH:	(561) 66	62-6700	▼
[≥	Mon	th December		23		Year 20)21	Time	10	0:30		AM 🗸	J 5-	PM 😂		
틸	AGR	E TO APPEAR AT O APPEAR BEFORE	THE TIME AND P	REQUIRE	SIGNATED TO A	ALCIAICO TILI			R TO PA	Y THE F			NDERSTAMD	THAT SHO	OULD I WILL	FULLY
FAIL TO APPEAR BEFORE THE COURT AS REQUIRED BY THIS NOTICE TO APPEAR, THAT I MAY BE HELD IN CONTEMPT OF COURT AND A W 11/12/2021 Signature of Defendant (or Juvenile and Parent /Custodian)							စမ္က	्री	STALL BE R							
┪	HOLD	for other Agency	Deletioant (or Juvi	onile and P		Arresting Office		 -		T.,		Signed	Sag		Eine D	
	lamø:)								Name	Verification	(Printed by	E81	ယ ^{ကန္} ေ		
	_ S		esisted Arrest her:		Name of Arr Ofc. But	esting Officer	(Print)		I.D. #	(PRI	NT)	ಕ್ಕಳ	ਛੋ ਟੂਹ	3	(T)	
1	_	erren /		Pouch #	Transporting Ofc Butzb	g Officer	ID#	A	gency	VAGY==	na hom 12	20 4	30	7	MAGE	- 1
	7	DISTRIBUTION:	WHITE - COURT	COPY		ACE ATTORN	507 EY YI	ELLOW - AGE	PBGPD NCY		as here if	102	DEFENDAN	(FANTA'S C	ONLY)	
	ſ											NUV	1 3 702	13/7	7	
														w	<i>,</i> (

D.U.I. PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT

Subject			November	20 <u>21</u>	_ at	1829	📶	PM
	Burt, Ch	ristopher,			Case I	Number:	210050)81
Agency	PALM BEAC	CH GARDENS PO	DLICE DEPARTMENT A	rresting O	fficer: 🤇	Ofc. Butz	bach	507
			PERSONAL (CONTACT				
DRIVING	PATTERN: (Actual Physical Co	ontrol; Physical Evidence o	or Statements	Putting De	fendant Beh	ind Wheel	of Vehicle)
Carlos Lima and continue would pull of West of Beel 451) drove g information Lakes Lune, whicle. Off 45p.m. the s	Varela who was i ad driving west o over. Varels advi line Bighway and pasted Varels in pertaining to the Best Palm Beach, ficer Johnston an suspect vehicle a thristopher Burt.	Involved in the accident Morthlake Roulevar ised the Mercedes nev pulled over to the san attempt to locate one crash. Officer Joh. Florida). This address of the crash officer Rigney was according to the address of the control of the address of the crash of the address of the control of the	5:29p.m. I was dispatched to da. By department issued body dent (V2) advised a blue Marc rd. The caller had yellow conver stopped and continued was side of the road at approximate the fleeing vehicle. Office maston and Officer Rigney (ID ress is the first major communited Infront of the above—mans. The vehicle had a sole occurse down the entire drivers	r-worn cassers was sedes bearing FL istruction lights it on Morthlake B ttaly 6:35p.m. an ir Koegel (ID 456) 333) went to the mity just west outloned address f.	used for the tag QOPCSS is on his true ouleward. Ye if waited for and I made a address as if where the suspens the suspens to	se entire investides winds winds winds winds wind turned to a contact with resociated to the caller pulled out wehicle to	passenger schem on, hop, the Hercedes urrive. Offic Varela and the suspect wover and straine. At a	hile enroute, ide of his truck ing the driver s on Northlake just cer Johnston (ID gathered all of his shicle (8411 Egret opped following the approximately 6:
OBSERVA	ATION OF DE	RIVER:						
breath,	and he had	rred, there wa a hard time k	. While talking to s the odor of an un eeping his balance. Sobriety Task (SFS	known alcoh I asked th	olic ber	verage ema	nating o	off of his
I aske some o	range ju	fendant ho	w many drinks while on came: en 3pm-5pm	he had, a	and he	said to	wo, a endant	beer and advised
I aske some o he had	d the de range ju a few b	fendant horice drink.	While on came: en 3pm-5pm	he had, a	and he	said to	wo, a endant	beer and advised
I aske some o he had	d the de trange ju a few b	fendant ho	While on came: en 3pm-5pm	ra at the	BAT	said to	wo, a endant	beer and advised
I aske some o he had	d the de range ju a few b	fendant horice drink.	While on came: en 3pm-5pm	ra at the	BAT	said to	wo, a endant	beer and advised
I aske some o he had	d the de range ju a few b	fendant horice drink. eers between	While on came: en 3pm-5pm	ra at the	BAT	said to	wo, a endant	beer and advised
I aske some o he had	d the de range ju a few bounknown al	fendant horice drink. eers between	While on came: en 3pm-5pm	ra at the	BAT	said to	wo, a endant	beer and advised
I aske some o he had	slurred E: upset G: dischevele	fendant horice drink. eers between	While on came: en 3pm-5pm	ra at the	BAT	said to	wo, a endant	beer and advised
DOORS: 1	slurred E: upset G: dischevele	fendant horice drink. eers between coholic bevera	While on came: en 3pm-5pm	ra at the	BAT	said to	wo, a endant	beer and advised
DDORS: 1 DDO	slurred E: upset G: dischevele /OTHER: non ORIDA PALM BEACH	fendant horice drink. eers between coholic bevera	med and subscribed before	SERVATION The me this1	NS SIGNATURE 2 day of	OF ATTESTING	endant G OFFICER	beer and advised
DDORS: 1 SPEECH: ATTITUDE CLOTHING MEDICAL UNTY OF	slurred E: upset G: dischevele /OTHER: nor ORIDA PALM BEACH	coholic bevera	while on came: en 3pm-5pm ge GENERAL OBS	SERVATION The me this	NS SIGNATURE 2 day of	TOF ATTESTING	endant G OFFICER	20_21_by

D.U.I. PROBABLE CAUSE AFFIDAVIT Cont.

Subject: Burt, Christopher,	Case Number: 21005081
ROADSIDE	TASKS
HORIZONTAL GAZE NYSTAGMUS:	
LEFT EYE	RIGHT EYE
Lack of Smooth Pursuit	Lack of Smooth Pursuit
Distinct & Sust. Nystag. at Max. Deviation	Distinct & Sust. Nystag. at Max. Deviation
Onset of Nystagmus Prior to 45 Degrees	Onset of Nystagmus Prior to 45 Degrees
Other Observations:	
Orbital sway and VGN	
Walk and Turn	
steps, most were not heel to toe or on the land the defendant took 9 steps back most of which	ine. The defendant made an improper turn. were not heeled to toe or on the line.
One Leg Stand The defendant advised he understood the	
Rhomberg The defendant advised he understood the his head back and closed his eyes. I in counting in his head. The defendant open been 30 seconds. The actual time that expenses the seconds of the actual time that expenses the seconds.	nformed the defendant to begin ened his eyes and told me it had
watch.	-rapoca was ar seconds ber my scop
	·
BREATH RESULTS: 1)259 @2023 _2)254 _@2	2026_3)@4)@
ATE OF FLORIDA	
OUNTY OF PALM BEACH	SIGNATURE OF ATTESTING OFFICER
e forgoing instrument was sworn to or affirmed and subscribed befo Ofc. Butzbach 507 who is personally kno	
Notary Public State of Thomas H Leahey	Florida
tary Public, Clerk of Court, Officer (FSS 12 August 1997) My Commission GG 3 Expires 06/20/2023	NOV 1 3 2021

TESTING FACILITY TASK REPORT

AGENCY:	PBG						
SUBJECT: BURT, CHRISTOPHER CASE NUM	BER: 21-127353						
DATE: Nov 12, 2021 VIDEO DVD	VIDEO DVD NUMBER: N/A						
BEGINNING TIME: 20:17 ENDING TIME: 20:33							
BREATH TESTS RESULTS: 1) .259 TIME 20:23 A.M. P.M. ≥ 2)	.254 TIME 20:26 A.M. P.M. ⊠						
3) N/A TIME N/A A.M. P.M. 4)	N/A TIME N/A A.M. P.M.						
BREATH OPERATOR: P.POUND #24639							
MAINTENANCE TECHNICAN: J. KARLECKE# 6467							
TESTING OFFICER'S OBSERVATIONS							
SPEECH: SLURRED							
ATTITUDE: TALKATIVE, UPSET							
CLOTHING: BLUE SHORTS, BLUE / WHITE SHIRT, NO SHOES							
MEDICAL CONDITIONS: NONE							
MEDICATIONS: NONE							
OTHER: EYES: GLASSY AND BLOODSHOT							
COMMENTS:							
ARRIVED AT CENTER A/O BEGAN THE 20 MINUTE OBSERVATION	PERIOD AT 19:56 HRS.						
SUBJECT: ASKED DOES HE HAVE TO TAKE TEST							
A/O: READ I/C							
SUBJECT: STATED HE UNDERSTOOD I/C AND AGREED TO TAKE TEST A/O: STATED RIGHTS WERE READ ON SCENE							
A/O: STATED RIGHTS WERE READ ON SCENE TECH: READ TEST RESULTS							
SUBJECT: STATED HE UNDERSTOOD TEST RESULTS							
A/O: CONDUCTED Q&A							
SUBJECT: ANSWER QUESTIONS	SCANNED						

NOV 1 3 2021

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF LAW ENFORCEMENT ALCOHOL TESTING PROGRAM BREATH ALCOHOL TEST AFFIDAVIT

Instrument Type: Intoxilyzer 8000 Instrument Registered To: PALM BEACH CO SO Instrument Serial Number: 80-006239 Software: 8100.27

Date of Test: 11/12/2021

Date of Last Agency Inspection: 11/05/2021

Observation Period Began: 19:56 Subject's Name: CHRISTOPHER E BURT

DOB: 11/26/1964 Sex: M

The subject was observed for at least twenty-minutes prior to the administration of the breath test to ensure that the subject did not take anything orally and did not regurgitate.

Results:	Test	g/210L	Time		
	Diagnostics Check	OK	20:21		
	Air Blank	0.000	20:21		
	Control Test	0.080	20:22		
	Air Blank	0.000	20:22		
	Subject Sample #1	0.259	20:23		
	Air Blank	0.000	20:23)	
	Air Blank	0.000	20:25		
	Subject Sample #2	0.254	20:26		
·	Air Blank	0.000	20:26		
	Control Test	0.079	20:27		
	Air Blank	0.000	20:27		
	Diagnostics Check		20:27		

Cylinder Lot: 19021080A2 Exp: 09/05/2023

State of Florida, County of JACK BEACH

Personally appeared before me the undersigned authority, who (__) is personally known to me or (__) produced _____ as identification, and who after being placed under oath, states:

I PARIS D POUND , hold a valid Breath Test Operator permit issued by the Florida Department of Law Enforcement, I administered the above breath test to the subject named above in accordance with Chapter 11D-8, Florida Administrative code, and this form is a true and accurate report of that breath test.

Breath Test Operator:

Signature

ate: 11/12/2/

Sworn to (or affirmed) before me this 12th day of November, 2021

Signature of Notary Public-State of Florida Pri

Printed Name of Notary Public-State of Florida

Note: Pursuant to section 117.10, Florida Statutes, law enforcement officers, correctional officers, traffic accident investigation officers and traffic infraction enforcement officers are notaries public when engaged in the performance of official duties. In accordance with section 316.1934(5), F.S., this completed form is admissible without further authentication and is presumptive proof of the results herein. To be used in accordance with Section 316.1934(5), F.S., and in administrative proceedings pursuant to 322.2615, F.S.

FDLE/ATP FORM 38 - MARCH 2004, Ref. 11D-8.007

SCANNED NOV 1 3 2021



PALM BEACH GARDENS POLICE DEPARTMENT DUI TESTING FACILITY INFORMATION SHEET



PBSO Case #:	PBSO Zone: <u>3-15</u>				
Agency Case #: 21005081	Crash Case #: 21005081				
Incident Inform	mation:				
ime of Stop/Crash: 1829 Date of Incident:	11/12/2021 Day: Friday				
ocation of Incident: Northlake I	Blvd/North Military Trail				
Arrest Inform	nation:				
ime of Arrest: 19:24 Date of Arrest:	11/12/2021 Day: Friday				
ocation of Arrest: Northlake B	lvdNorth Military Trail				
Subject's Name: Burt Christopher	DOB: 11/26/1964				
Race: w Sex: M Height	:: <u>600</u> Weight: <u>180</u>				
Arresting Officer's Name: Ofc. Butzbach	ID#:				
Agency: PBGPD Division: Patrol					
	BAT Use				
	BAT Notified:				
Breath Results	Arrival Time at BAT: 19:56				
1) <u>,259</u> at 20.23 hrs. 2) ,254 at 20.26 hrs.	Subject Arrest Time: 19:24				
2) <u>125 4</u> at <u>10.26</u> hrs. 3) <u>NA</u> at <u>NA</u> hrs.					
4) <u>~/A</u> at <u>~/A</u> hrs.					
, ,					

Breath Test Operator: 24639

SUBIF	CT: CASE NUMBER:
OODJE.	IMPLIED CONSENT FOR DUI IN A MOTOR VEHICLE
NO	OTE: READ ONLY THE PARAGRAPH APPLICABLE TO THE TYPE OF TEST YOU ARE REQUESTING.
I am n conter	ow requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BREATH for the purpose of determining its alcohol to the purpose of determining its alcohol.
I am n chemi	ow requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your URINE for the purpose of detecting the presence of cal or controlled substances. OR-
I am n and th	ow requesting that you submit to a lawful test of your BLOOD for the purpose of detecting its alcohol content e presence of chemical or controlled substances.
T	NOTE: READ ONLY IF THE SUBJECT DOES NOT COMPLY WITH YOUR REQUEST.
	fail to submit to the test I have requested of you, your privilege to operate a motor vehicle will be suspended for a loft one (1) year for a first refusal, or eighteen (18) months if your privilege has been previously suspended as a result fusal to submit to a lawful test of your breath, urine or blood. Additionally, if you refuse to submit to the test I have sted of you and if your driving privilege has been previously suspended for a prior refusal to submit to a lawful test breath, urine or blood, you will be committing a misdemeanor. Refusal to submit to the test I have requested of you hissible into evidence in any criminal proceeding.
	ECT'S SIGNATURE: (X)
	CONSTITUTIONAL WARNINGS
I AM I	REQUIRED TO WARN YOU BEFORE YOU MAKE ANY STATEMENTS THAT YOU HAVE THE FOLLOWING RIGHTS
1. Yo	bu have the right to remain silent and not answer any questions.
3. Ye	by statement must be freely and voluntarily given. but have the right to the presence of a lawyer of your choice before you make any statement and during any sestioning.
4. If	you cannot afford a lawyer, you are entitled to the presence of a court appointed lawyer before you make any atements and during any questioning.

5. If at any time during the interview you do not wish to answer any questions, you are privileged to remain silent.

6. I can make no threats or promises to induce you to make a statement. This must be of your own free will.

7. Any statement can and will be used against you in a court of law.

SCANNED NOV 1 3 2021

SUSPECT'S SIGNATURE: (X)_

SUBJE	CT: CASE NUMBER:
	QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS
I AM NO NONE (OW GOING TO ASK YOU SOME QUESTIONS. WITH THESE RIGHTS IN MIND, YOU MAY ANSWER SOME OF, ALL OF, OF OF THE FOLLOWING QUESTIONS AS YOU LIKE.
WERE	YOU OPERATING A MOTOR VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF THE STOP/ACCIDENT?
WHER	E WERE YOU GOING?
WHAT	STREET OR HIGHWAY WERE YOU ON?
DIREC	TION OF TRAVEL? WHERE DID YOU START?
WHAT	TIME DID YOU START? WHAT TIME IS IT NOW?
WHAT	IS TODAY'S DATE? WHAT DAY OF THE WEEK IS IT?
WHAT	COUNTY AND CITY ARE YOU IN NOW?
WHEN	DID YOU LAST EAT? WHAT DID YOU EAT?
WHAT	HAVE YOU BEEN DOING FOR THE LAST THREE HOURS?
HOW M	NUCH DO YOU WEIGH? HAVE YOU BEEN DRINKING? WHAT?
HOW N	NUCH? WHERE? WITH WHOM?
	DID YOU HAVE YOUR FIRST DRINK?AND YOUR LAST DRINK?
HOW D	DID YOU CONSUME YOUR LAST TWO DRINKS?
CAN Y	OU FEEL THE EFFECTS OF THE ALCOHOL? ARE YOU UNDER THE INFLUENCE?
HAVE '	YOU CONSUMED ANY ALCOHOL SINCE THE ACCIDENT? HOW MUCH?
WHAT	? WHERE? WHEN?
WHAT	LINE OF WORK ARE YOU IN? WHEN DID YOU LAST WORK?
	U HAVE ANY PHYSICAL DEFECTS OR INJURIES? WHAT?
ARE Y	OU SICK OR INJURED? WHAT'S WRONG?
	U LIMP? DID YOU RECEIVE A BUMP ON THE HEAD RECENTLY?
WERE	YOU IN AN ACCIDENT TODAY?
HAVE Y	YOU TAKEN ANY DRUGS OR SMOKED ANY MARIJUANA TODAY? WHEN?
HAVE '	YOU SEEN A DOCTOR OR DENTIST TODAY? WHO? WHY?
ARE Y	OU TAKING ANY PRESCRIPTION MEDICINES? WHAT? WHEN?
DO YO	U HAVE: EPILEPSY? GLASS EYE? FALSE TEETH? EAR INFECTION? INNER EAR TROUBLE? DIABETES?
DO YO	U HAVE ANY PROBLEMS WITH YOUR EYES THAT ARE NOT CORRECTED BY GLASSES? SCANNED
	U TAKE INSULIN? IF SO, WHEN WAS YOUR LAST INJECTION? NOV 1 3 2021
HAVE Y	YOU EVER HAD A DRIVER'S LICENSE IN ANY OTHER STATE? WHERE?

INTERVIEWER:

PBSO #0129C REV. 9/93

WHITE - STATE ATTY.

YELLOW - DHSMV

PINK - CENTRAL RECORDS

GOLD - JAIL



Palm Beach County Sheriff's Office - Arrests Only

	×	Florida State Statute	Description	Page Number(s)
		119.071(2)(d)	Surveillance techniques, procedures and personnel; inventory of law enforcement resources, policies or plans pertaining to mobilization deployment or tactical operations.	
tions		943.053, 943.0525	NCIC/FCIC/FBI and in-state FDLE/DOC.	
L/E Exemptions		119.071(4)(c)	Undercover personnel.	
5		119.071(2)(f)	Confidential informants (CIs).	
	<u></u>	119.071(2)(e)	Confession.	
suc	- 🗗	985.04(1)	Juvenile offender records.	
mptic	Þ	119.071(h)(i)	Assets of a crime victim.	
Public Info. Exemptions		395.3025(7)(a), 456.057(7)(a)	Medical information.	
blic in		394.4615(7)	Mental health information.	
2	Ф	119.071(4)(d)(2)(a)	Home address, telephone, Social Security number, date of birth, or photos of active/former LE personnel, spouses, and children.	
	×	(iii) 119.0714(1)(i)-(j), (2)(a)-(e)	Social Security, bank account, charge, debit, and credit card numbers.	2
ļ		(viii) 394.4615(7)	Clinical records under the Baker Act.	
23	þ	(xii) 741.30(3)(b)	The victim's address in a domestic violence action on petitioner's request.	
E E	ф	(xiii) 119.071(2)(h), 119.0714(1)(h)	Protected information regarding victims of child abuse or sexual offenses.	
Florida Rules of Judicial Administration 2.420 (Rule of 23)	0			
al Administ				
es of Judici				
Florida Rul				
her			Other:	
Other		-	Other:	

REVIEW COMPLETED BY

Booking Number: 2021028500	Date: 11/13/2021
	Specialist Name/ID: M. Tooks #8557

